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Screw Features

Ø2.7

ThreadedHoles for Ø2.7mm & Ø3.5mm
locking or non-locking screws

Forefoot / midfoot platform is a comprehensive plating system that
Includes procedure-specific, anatomic plates with Variable Angle Screw
options for fixation of osteotomies, fusions and fractures of the foot

The Airlock Ø2.7mm and Ø3.5mm locking and non-locking screws may be used in all Airlock plate fixation holes; however, the
compression holes only accommodate

Ø2.7mm Ø3.5mm non-locking screws of appropriate length may be used for additional plantar compression.
All instrumentation is conveniently organized and color coded (see below)

Low-profile design reduces soft tissue
irritation and subcutaneous discomfor

Ø3.5

Locking and Compression combined hole

+/-15° +/-15°

Ø2.7 Variable
Angle Locking 

Screw

Ø2.7 Cortex 
Screw

Ø3.5 Variable
Angle Locking 

Screw

Ø3.5 Cortex 
Screw
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FracTech Lock Variable Angle Straight Locking
Plate

FracTech Lock Propodium Universal Variable Angle
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Propodium Universal Variable Angle
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsophalangeal Variable
Angle Locking Plate

Code
FT802.22
FT802.24
FT802.26
FT802.28

Code
FT803.24
FT803.28
FT803.33

Code
FT803.2
4

Code
FT801.00.36R
FT801.00.30R
FT801.05.36R
FT801.05.30R
FT801.10.36R
FT801.10.30R

Holes
 4Holes

Code
FT801.00.36L
FT801.00.30L
FT801.05.36L
FT801.02.30L
FT801.10.36L
FT801.10.30L

Holes
4Holes, 22mm  
4Holes, 24mm  
4Holes, 26mm  
4Holes,   28mm

Holes
4Holes, 24mm  
4Holes, 28mm  
4Holes,   33mm

Length

Leng

36mm(0°)
30mm(0°)
36mm(5°)
30mm(5°)
36mm(10°)
30mm(10°)
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FracTech Lock Foot Variable Angle
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Trapezoidal Variable Angle
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Trapezoidal Variable Angle
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metapedes Reconstruction Variable
Angle Locking Plate

Code
FT805.22
FT805.24

Code
FT806.01
FT806.02
FT806.03
FT806.04
FT806.05
FT806.06

Code
FT807.03
FT807.04
FT807.05
FT807.06
FT807.07

Code
FT808.50
FT808.66

Length
50mm  
66mm

Holes
4Holes  
6Holes

Width
Width 3mm
Width 4mm
Width 5mm
Width 6mm
Width 7mm

Height
Height 1mm
Height 2mm
Height 3mm
Height 4mm
Height 5mm
Height 6mm
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FracTech Lock Metatarsal L
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsal Head T
Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsal Head T Locking
Plate, Oblique

FracTech Lock Calcanous Trapezoidal Variable
Locking Plate

Code
FT809.06
FT809.08
FT809.10

Code
FT821.05

Code
FT822.05L
FT822.05R

R

Code
FT823.03L
FT823.04L
FT823.03R
FT823.04R

Holes
 5Holes

Holes
4Holes, 6mm  
4Holes, 8mm  
4Holes,   10mm

Holes
4Holes, Left
4Holes, Right

Holes
3Holes, Left  
4Holes, Left  
3Holes, Right  
4Holes,   Right   
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 FracTech Lock Cuboid Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsal T Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsal L locking Plate, Oblique

FracTech Lock First metatarsal Cuneiform Plantar
Fusion Locking Plate

Code
FT827L
FT827R

Code
FT825.03
FT825.04
FT825.05
FT825.06

Code
FT824.03L
FT824.04L
FT824.05R
FT824.06R

Code
FT826.01L
FT826.02R
FT826.01L
FT826.02R

Holes
 Left
Right

Holes
3Holes  
4Holes  
5Holes  
6Holes

Holes
Left, Small
Left, Large

Right, Small
Right, Large

Holes
3 Holes, Left
4 Holes, Left
3 Holes, Right
4 Holes, Right
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 FracTech Lock Cuboid Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsal T Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Metatarsal L locking Plate, Oblique

FracTech Lock First metatarsal Cuneiform Plantar
Fusion Locking Plate

Code
FT827L
FT827R

Code
FT825.03
FT825.04
FT825.05
FT825.06

Code
FT824.03L
FT824.04L
FT824.05R
FT824.06R

Code
FT826.01L
FT826.02R
FT826.01L
FT826.02R

Holes
 Left
Right

Holes
3Holes  
4Holes  
5Holes  
6Holes

Holes
Left, Small
Left, Large

Right, Small
Right, Large

Holes
3 Holes, Left
4 Holes, Left
3 Holes, Right
4 Holes, Right
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FracTech Lock Talus Locking Plate

Code
FT828.06

Holes
 6Holes

FracTech Lock Navicular Locking Plate

Code
FT829L
FT829R

Holes
8Holes, Left
8Holes, Right
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FracTech Lock LCP Mini
Locking L Plate

FracTech Lock LCP Mini
Locking T Plate

FracTech Lock Calcaneal
Locking Plate L

FracTech Lock Calcaneal
Locking Plate III

Code
FT841.03L
FT841.04L
FT841.03R
FT841.04R

Code
FT842.32L
FT842.40L
FT842.32R
FT842.40R

Holes
3Holes, Left
4Holes, Left
3Holes, Right
4Holes, Right

32mm
40mm
32mm
40mm

Code Holes

Holes

FT843.08S.L 
FT843.08M.L 

8 Holes, Left Small
8 Holes, Left Medium
10 Holes, Left Large
8 Holes, Right Small
8 Holes, Right Medium 

FT843.08L.L
FT843.08S.R
FT843.08M.R
FT843.08L.L 10 Holes, Right large

Code Holes

12 Holes, Left Small
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FT844.12S.L 
FT844.12S.R 

12 Holes, Left Small
12Holes, Right Small

10 Holes, Left Medium
8 Holes, Right Medium

8 Holes, Left Large

FT844.12M.L
FT844.12M.R
FT844.12L.L
FT844.12L.R 10 Holes, Right large
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FracTech Lock Cuboid Locking Plate

FracTech Lock Calcaneal Anatomical
Locking Plate

Code
FT846L
FT847L
FT846R
FT847R

Code
FT845.68.L
FT845.68.R
FT845.60.L
FT845.60.R
FT845.53.L
FT845.53.R

Holes
2Holes, Left
2Holes, Left
3Holes, Right
3Holes, Right

Length
68mm, Left

 68mm, Right
60mm, Left

 60mm, Right
53mm, Left

 53mm, Right
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Ø2.7  FracTech Lock Cortex Screw

Ø2.7  FracTech Lock Variable Angle
Locking Screw Code

FT853.10
FT853.12
FT853.14
FT853.16
FT853.18
FT853.20
FT853.22
FT853.24
FT853.26
FT853.28
FT853.30

Code
FT854.10
FT854.12
FT854.14
FT854.16
FT854.18
FT854.20
FT854.22
FT854.24
FT854.26
FT854.28
FT854.30

Length
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm

Length
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm

Code
FT853.32
FT853.34
FT853.36
FT853.38
FT853.40
FT853.42
FT853.44
FT853.46
FT853.48
FT853.50

Code
FT854.32
FT854.34
FT854.36
FT854.38
FT854.40
FT854.42
FT854.44
FT854.46
FT854.48
FT854.50

Length

Length

 32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm

 32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm
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Ø3.5 FracTech Lock Cortex Screw

Ø3.5 FracTech Lock Variable Angle
Locking Screw Code

FT855.10
FT855.12
FT855.14
FT855.16
FT855.18
FT855.20
FT855.22
FT855.24
FT855.26
FT855.28
FT855.30

Code
FT856.10
FT856.12
FT856.14
FT856.16
FT856.18
FT856.20
FT856.22
FT856.24
FT856.26
FT856.28
FT856.30

Code
FT855.34
FT855.36
FT855.38
FT855.40
FT855.42
FT855.44
FT855.46
FT855.48
FT855.50
FT855.55
FT855.60

Code
FT856.34
FT856.36
FT856.38
FT856.40
FT856.42
FT856.44
FT856.46
FT856.48
FT856.50
FT856.55
FT856.60

Length
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm

Length
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm

Length

Length

 34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm
55mm
60mm

 34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
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CODE
P120.01

P120.02

P120.03

P120.04

P120.05

Description
Drill Guide Ø1.8 MM

For Variable Angle 

Instruments 

Drill Guide Ø2.5 MM

Drill Guide Ø1.8 MM

Drill Guide Ø2.5 MM

Drill Guide Ø1.8 MM 
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CODE

P120.06

P120.07

P120.08

P120.09

P120.10

Description

BONETECH MEDISYS PVT. LTD.

For Variable Angle 

Instruments 

Drill Guide Ø2.5 MM 

Drill Guide Ø1.8 MM QC

Drill Guide Ø2.5 MM QC

Screw Driver Shaft  T15 (Long)

Screw Driver Shaft  T15 (Short)
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CODE
P120.11

P120.12

P120.13

P120.14

P120.15

Description
Quick Coupling Handle 

Depth Gauge

Screw Holding Device

Instruments 

Quick Coupling Shaft  For Chuck

Disctractor With Measurement 
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CODE

P120.16

P120.17

P120.18

P120.19

Description
Disctractor Small 

Torque Limiter 1.5 NM

Instruments 

Torque Limiter 0.8 NM

Pressure Clamp Small
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CODE

P121.01

P121.02

P121.03

P121.04

P121.05

Curette

Curette Single

Osteotome 9 MM 

Description

Curette Small Dual

 Curette Large Dual

Instruments 
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CODE

P121.06

P121.07

P121.08

P121.09

P121.10

Description

Osteotome 12 MM 

Osteotome With Handle 4 MM 

Osteotome With Handle 6 MM 

Instruments 

Osteotome With Angle 12 MM 

Osteotome With Angle 12 MM 
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CODE

P121.11

P121.13

P121.14

P121.15

P121.12

Description 

Osteotome With Handle 10 MM 

Osteotome With Handle 18 MM 

Osteotome With Handle 14 MM 

Circular Bone Chisel Inner Side Edge

Circular Bone Chisel Outer Side Edge

Instruments 
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CODE

P121.16

P121.18

P121.17

P121.19

P121.20

Knocker

Bone Lever

Periosteal Detacher 7 MM

Periosteal Detacher 15 MM

Description

Periosteal Detacher Dual

Instruments 
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CODE

P121.21

P121.23

P121.24

Retractor

Skin Retractor

Description

Bone Lever With Angle

Reduction Forcep Small

Instruments 

P121.22
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CODE

P121.25

Descripition

Reduction Forcep Medium 

23

P121.26

P121.27 Torque Limiter 0.8 NM

Bone Rongeur Straight

Reduction Forcep Large

Instruments 

P121.28
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CODE

P121.29

P121.30

P121.31

Distractor Large

Description

Distractor 8 MM

Pressure Clamp Large

Instruments 
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ABSOLUTE MEDICAL DEVICES (OPC) PVT LTD
E 39 1st Floor Part-2 SMA Industrial Area, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110033

+91 9810518801
absolutemedicaldevices@gmail.com
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